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Size Amount Unit Utensils Size Amount Unit Utensils Size Amount Unit Utensils Size Amount Unit Utensils Size Amount Unit Utensils

Spoodle - 8.0 fl oz #5 disher (6.40 fl oz) Spoodle - 1.0 fl oz

Spoodle - 8.0 fl oz #5 disher (6.40 fl oz) Spoodle - 1.0 fl oz

Size Amount Unit Utensils Size Amount Unit Utensils Size Amount Unit Utensils Size Amount Unit Size Amount Unit

Size Amount Unit

ALL
AGES 8.00 fl oz

date: 5/8/2025

Shredded Cheese

8.00

ON THE SIDE

K-8 fl oz

9-129-12 8.00 fl oz

ON THE SIDE

K-8 6.40 fl oz

fl oz

K-8 K-8

Penne with Meatsauce

HOT SERVING GUIDE 
Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5

Penne Pasta Meatsauce Shredded Cheese

Pan: Instructions:
Heat at 350F for 30 min or until a temperature of 165F is reached
Heat at 350F for 30 min or until a temperature of 165F is reached
Keep refrigerated

Penne Pasta
Meatsauce

Type may vary 

Fruit of the DayVeg of the Day

Type may vary Type may vary 

Milk 

K-8 0.50 cup

9-12

0.25 cup

0.50 cup

K-8

9-12

K-8

9-129-129-12

K-8

9-12

1.00 cup

6.40

1.00 fl oz

1.00 fl oz

K-8

9-12

ON THE SIDE

K-8

9-12


