Penne with Meatsauce

P	an:	instructions:					
	1 Penne Pasta	leat at 350F for 30 min or until a temperature of 165F is reached					
	2 Meatsauce	Heat at 350F for 30 min or until a temperature of 165F is reached					
	3 Shredded Cheese	Keep refrigerated					
	4						
	5						

HOT SERVING GUIDE

	1101 021101110 00102																		
	Step 1 Step 2				Step 3			Step 4			Step 5								
Penne Pasta			Meatsauce			Shredded Cheese													
Size	Amount	Unit	Utensils	Size	Amount	Unit	Utensils	Size	Amount	Unit	Utensils	Size	Amount	Unit	Utensils	Size	Amount	Unit	Utensils
K-8	8.00	fl oz	Spoodle - 8.0 fl oz	K-8	6.40	fl oz	#5 disher (6.40 fl oz)	K-8	1.00	fl oz	Spoodle - 1.0 fl oz	K-8				K-8			
9-12	8.00	fl oz	Spoodle - 8.0 fl oz	9-12	6.40	fl oz	#5 disher (6.40 fl oz)	9-12	1.00	fl oz	Spoodle - 1.0 fl oz	9-12				9-12			







ON THE SIDE						
Size	Amount	Unit	Utensils	•		
K-8						
9-12				ę		

	ON THE SIDE								
Size	Amount	Unit	Utensils						
K-8									
9-12									

	ON THE SIDE							
Size	Amount	Unit	Utensils					
K-8								
9-12								

Veg of the Day									
Type may vary									
Size	Amount	Unit							
K-8	0.25	cup							
9-12	0.50	cup							

Fruit of the Day								
Type may vary								
Size	Amount	Unit						
K-8	0.50	cup						
9-12	1.00	cup						

	Milk								
Type may vary									
Size	Amount	Unit							
ALL AGES	8.00	fl oz							

e: 5/8/2025